



fa743.10-Order

1

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET No.
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH AT NAGPUR

FIRST APPEAL NO.743/2010

The New India Assurance Co.Ltd.

-Vs.-

Smt.Nargis Khatun Wd/o Mohd. Nazim and others

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders

Shri M.M.Sudamde, Adv. for appellant.

CORAM : A. P. BHANGALE, J.

DATE : 09/07/2013.

Private paper book be furnished within a period
of ten weeks.

JUDGE

KHUNTE